Proyecto

CIGAT-
BIOFACTORIA

CONSERVAL
CONSERVAL
Ecoval

WalNUT (GAL)

Cetaqua Galicia | Subvenciones recibidas

Entidad
financiadora

GAIN

Comision
Europea
Comision
Europea
Comision
Europea
Comision
Europea

Programa

Unidades
Mixtas

EC-
INTERREG
EC-
INTERREG
EC-
INTERREG

EC-H2020

Nombre cobro

Aportacion VIAQUA
2021

2° Pago (2/4)
39 Pago (3/4)
PRE ANUALIDAD 2020

1° PREFINANCING

Cobro
Cetaqua €

243.000,00 €

103.808,85 €
63.616,83 €
19.031,18 €

94.863,84 €

Fecha
prev/reailz

03/03/2021

22/03/2021

03/11/2021

19/07/2021

08/10/2021



